
Name Provider Type Email Website Address City zip Phone Telehealth Available
Cathy and Javier Bustos Private Practice https://cathyandjavi.com Austin 512-574-0801 No

Jennifer A. Lemmer Private Practice drjenniferlemmer@gmail.com 14603 Huebner Road, 
Bldg. 6

San Antonio 78230 210-816-2443 No

Charles Lindsey / Charles 
Lindsey Counseling

Private Practice 6902 Iola Lubbock 79424 806-441-7817 No

Elizabeth R. Clark Private Practice Elizabeth.R.Clark@outlook.net https://amarillo-counseling.com
4200 Ridgecrest Circle  
Suite D-11 Amarillo 79109 806-443-5362 No

Darlene McLaughlin Private Practice https://health.tamu.edu/care/provid
ers/darlene-mclaughlin.html

8441 Riverside Parkway, 
Clinical Building 1, Suite 
1400

Bryan 77802 979-774-8200 No

David Hooten Consulting Private Practice 5147  69th St, Suite D Lubbock 79424 806-577-4240 No

Throstur Bjorgvinsson Private Practice info@houstonocd.org https://houstonocdprogram.org 708 E. 19th Street Houston 77008 713-526-5055 No

Michael Ellison, Dr. Private Practice https://www.drmichaelellison.com 3939 W. Green Oaks 
Blvd, Suite 206

Arlington 76016 817-269-5578 No

Jessica Corsaro 400 Chisholm Place 
Suite 105

Plano 75075 972-885-6650 No

Candice Alfano Private Practice caalfano@uh.edu uh.edu
Health and Biomedical 
Sciences Building 4505 
Cullen Blvd

Houston 77204 713-743-8611 No

Robert Brown Fortney / 
Counseling services of 
Lubbock

Private Practice robert@rfortneytherapy.com https://www.rfortneytherapy.com 3302 34th Street Lubbock 79410 806-790-9090 No

Marjorie Nichols, LCSW 
Counseling

Private Practice https://www.marjorienicholslcsw.co
m/contact/

2815 Raintree Drive Carrollton 75006 972-416-5044 No

Joseph Brigandi Private Practice joseph@josephbrigandi.com http://thecounselingcentertexas.co
m

1400 Preston Road, 4th 
Floor

Plano 75093 469-646-6350 No

Diana Damer Private Practice diana@anxietyaustin.com https://www.anxietyaustin.com 8701 Shoal Creek Blvd 
#404

Austin 78757 512-879-1836 No

Mark Adams Private Practice dr.mark.adams@gmail.com http://www.dr-mark-adams.com 902 East 5th Street, 
Suite 205

Austin 78702 512-740-2578 No

Jodi Spencer Private Practice jodi.spencer@icloud.com 1011 W. Loop 281 Longview 75604 903-646-2404 No

Robert G. Wozniak Private Practice Rwzniak.opc@gmail.com 5717 66th Street   Suite 
125

Lubbock 79407 806-503-4267 No

Lauren Gleichman / Blank 
Slate Therapy 

Private Practice lgleichman@eyelinktech.com blankslatetherapy.com 185 South Kimball Ave, 
Suite 120

Southlake 76092 832-353-2927 No

Jim Toombs Private Practice jim@jimtoombs.com https://jimtoombs.com 1852 Lockhill Selma 
Road Suite 107

San Antonio 78213 210-710-6555 No

Kyle R. Keller / Northside 
Family Counseling Center

Private Practice kylekel.northside1018@yahoo.co
m

https://www.northsidefamilycc.com 540 Madison Oak Drive, 
Suite 340

San Antonio 78258 210-789-7683 ext 
6

No

Russell Kauitzsch MS LPC Private Practice russell@austincts.com https://www.austincts.com 3000 Polar Lane, Suite 
501

Cedar Park 78613 512-400-4321 No

Keely Rodriguez LCDC Private Practice www.mandalacounseling.com 30 Providencia Court Brownsville 78526 956-275-3232 No

Zenaida Woods / 
Transformations Counseling 
and Wellness, LLC

Private Practice zdwoods@transformationscw.co
m

transformationscw.com 5100 Westheimer Rd, 
Suite 200

Houston 77056 346-719-3957 Yes

Mark Powers / Dept of 
Psychology, University of 
Texas,

Private Practice mark.powers1@bswhealth.org
https://liberalarts.utexas.edu/psych
ology/faculty/powersmb

SEA 4.208, 108 E. Dean 
Keeton Stop A8000 Austin 78712 512-471-7694 No

Apree Clicque / Dallas 
Therapeutic Service

Private Practice support@dt.com https://www.dallastherapeutic.com 1175 Kinwest Pkwy., Ste 
100

Irving 75063 214-940-9089 No

10-63 Group **SEE
NOTES**

Alcoholics Anonymous 537 Elm Street Hurst 76053 817-285-9154 
**SEE NOTES**

No

Nick Daugherty Financial Advisors nick@financialcop.com http://www.financialcop.com/ 6160 Warren Pkwy Ste 
100

Frisco 75034 214-761-5944 No

J. Rae Brockman LCDC Private Practice 3417 73rd Ste I Lubbock 79423 806-500-1345 No

Sara Shuck - CFRC Private Practice sshuck@counselingwithinreach.c
om

https://counselingwithinreach.com/ 1332 Teasley Lane Denton 76205 940-220-8335 Yes

Jennifer Waida Private Practice 4144 N Central 
Expressway 

Dallas 75204 972-865-8782 No

Tammy Boudreaux Private Practice tammy@boudreaux2counseling.
com

boudreaux2counseling.com Missouri City 832-527-2806 Yes

Victory Therapy Center - 
Horse Therapy

Organization https://victorytherapy.org 10600 Dunham Road Roanoke 76262 682-831-1323 No

Brittany Proctor Private Practice https://rccvictoria.com/ 506 Glascow Victoria 77904 361-576-3385 Yes
Cameo Mead Private Practice mead.cameo@yahoo.com https://cameotherapy.com/ 513 Dove Victoria 77905 512-925-1391 No

Copline Texas Resources

1



Name Provider Type Email Website Address City zip Phone Telehealth Available
Erin Evanson-Lass / 
Waypoints Counseling

Private Practice https://waypointscounselingpllc.com 812 W. 8th St, Suite 6A Plainview 79072 806-429-8085 /
806-429-8088

Yes

Kelly M. McCabe LPC-S, 
LMFT-S, PLLC

Private Practice mccabecounselingtx@gmail.co
m

kellymccabe.com 3007 Dawn Drive, Suite 
106

Georgetown 78628 512-688-5615 No

Laurel Ridge Treatment 
Center /Terry Bueford 
director

Inpatient https://laurelridgetc.com
17720 Corporate Woods 
Drive San Antonio 78259

210-491-3598 
intake No

Steve Bell Private Practice steve@steve-bell.org http://steve-bell.org 12225 Greenville Ave, 
Suite #960

Dallas 75243 972-755-9683 No

Cypress Creek Hospital / 
Honor Strong Program

Inpatient Carlesha.Maddox@uhsinc.com https://www.cypresscreekhospital.c
om

17750 Cali Dr Houston 77090 281-586-7600 No

Stacey Bourland Private Practice 6300 West Loop South  
390

Bellaire 77401 713-858-9735 No

Randy Gibson Private Practice http://randygibson.com 4230 LBJ Fwy  Suite 210 Dallas 75244 214-929-4670 /
214-427-1830

No

Brenda W. Olson PLLC Private Practice
500 N. Water St. First 
Community Bank Bldg. 
Suite 611

Corpus Christi 78401
Personal cell for 
police officers - 
361-548-7400

No

Erikalin Ashton Private Practice https://www.austinanxietycenter.co
m

3724 Jefferson St #320 Austin 78731 512-538-5066 Yes

Michael Telch Private Practice Telch@austin.utexas.edu 2329 Westlake Drive, 
Apt. 4

Austin 78746 512-404-9118 No

Shelly Thompson - CFRC Private Practice shellythompsonlpc@gmail.com www.shellythompsontherapy.com 10507 Quaker Ave., Unit 
104

Lubbock 79424 806-798-3000 Yes

LEMIT - Law Enforcement 
Management Institute of 
Texas

Organization http://www.lemitonline.org
Sam Houston State 
University / 1600 Bobby 
K. Marks Blvd

Huntsville 77341 800-477-9248 No

Juliann Ebelherr Private Practice julsinsw@westex.net 250 Aycock Dr. W.  Weatherford 76088 940-733-5347 Yes
Mandy Jordan-Ostarch  
Psychologist, PhD

Private Practice mandy@drmandyjordan.com https://www.drmandyjordan.com/ PO Box 202636 Austin 78720-2636 817-916-8200 Yes

Laura Boudreaux Private Practice laura@boudreaux2counseling.co
m

boudreaux2counseling.com N/A Missouri City 77489 832-971-1057 Yes

Rebecca Stiemens Private Practice rebecca@rebeccatherapy.com https://www.abundancecounselings
ervices.com

800 Rockmead Dr; Ste 
113

Kingwood 77339 281-940-5820 No

Roll-call Group **SEE 
NOTES** Alcoholics Anonymous **SEE NOTES** **SEE NOTES**

Thursday @ 1900 hrs
Additional contacts 
Bernie @ 281-705-4586 
or Allen @ 832-352-
0709 for meeting 
location

Houston
Kevin @ 713-836-
2563 **SEE 
NOTES**

No

Houston Area AA Locater - 
Kevin **SEE NOTES**

Alcoholics Anonymous **SEE NOTES** **SEE NOTES** Houston Area **SEE 
NOTES**

713-836-2563 
**SEE NOTES**

No

Vonnie Nealon - CFRC Private Practice vonnierj@yahoo.com 190 Tracks Trail Center Point 78010 210-872-3890 No

Julie Lloyd-Atkinson - CFRC Private Practice julielloydatkinson@gmail.com 7322 Oak Manor Drive, 
#37

San Antonio 78229 405-345-1363 No

Rae Brockman - CFRC Private Practice jrae.brockman@gmail.com 3417 73rd Street, Suite I Lubbock 79423 806-500-1345 Yes
Elizabeth Bays - CFRC Private Practice ebays@hamiltonhospital.org 400 N. Brown St. Hamilton 76531 254-386-1800 Yes

Karen Hull - CFRC Private Practice khullcounseling@gmail.com https://www.pathoflifechristiancoun
seling.com

3502 Rolling Forest Dr Spring 77388 281-796-7102 Yes

Jennifer Bissett - CFRC Private Practice dr_jenn2002@yahoo.com https://psychology-resources.net 216 N Michigan Ave., 
Suite 216

League City 77573 281-332-5100 Yes

Gina Dunckel (Smith) - CFRC Private Practice gina@dunckelpsyd.hush.com www.psychology-resources.com  216 N. Michigan Ave League City 77573  281-332-5100 Yes

Aika Erlandson - CFRC Private Practice aerlandson318@gmail.com 1714 Fortview Road, 
Suite #106

Austin 78704 724-634-8882 Yes

Kari Donahue - CFRC Private Practice karid@kmcounselingservices.co
m

https://www.kmcounselingservices.
com

603 Main Street Schertz 78153 210-314-1606 Yes

Cynthia Head - CFRC Private Practice brandnewyoucounseling@aol.co
m

brandnewyou1.com 945 Sgt Ed Holcomb, 
Suite 41

Conroe 77304 936-202-0596 Yes

Amy Waldner - CFRC Private Practice amywaldner25@gmail.com www.amywaldner.com 903 Omar Houston 77009 281-455-5359 Yes

Barbara Banda - CFRC Private Practice barbanda@raysofhealingcc.com www.raysofhealingcc.com 612 N Story Rd, Ste 101 Irving 75061-6764 972-638-9426 Yes

Rochelle Ritzi - CFRC Private Practice rkritzi@gmail.com www.brightspotcounseling.net 1600 Vera Cruz Dr, Suite 
301

Plano 75074 214-233-5468 Yes

Nicky Underwood - CFRC Private Practice nicky.underwood@outlook.com pomcs4u.com 6019 16th Street Port Arthur 77642 928-412-2482 No

Rebecca Coleman - CFRC Private Practice rebecca.coleman122@gmail.co
m

colemancounselingcenter.com 1028 Feldspar Stream 
Way

Leander 78641 512-998-1950 Yes

Kassie Claughton - CFRC Private Practice kassie@telementalhealing.com www.telementalhealing.com Telehealth Only Telehealth Only Telehealth 
Only

408-507-6300 Yes
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Kelly Cofield - CFRC Private Practice kwcofield@gmail.com houstonsubstancehelp.com 11811 North Freeway, 
Suite 608

Houston 77060 281-309-4122 No

Asha Johnson - CFRC Private Practice ashapai5@hotmail.com https://thriveworks.com/woodlands-
counseling/counselors-therapists/

17750 Cali Dr. The Woodlands 77381 281-586-7600 Yes

Grace Henderson - CFRC Private Practice henderson_grace@yahoo.com 1127 Judson Rd, Ste 105 Longview 75601 903-932-3938 No

Ashlee Howard - CFRC Private Practice ashlee.howard@att.net www.ashleehowardcounseling.com 2770 Main Street, Suite 
164

Frisco 75033 214-725-8257 Yes

Jackie Hafford - CFRC Private Practice jackiehafford@icloud.com Teletherapy Only Teletherapy Only Cedar Hill Teletherapy 
Only

817-223-8521 Yes

Chelsea Clicque - CFRC Private Practice apree@dallastherapeutic.com www.DallasTherapeutic.com 1175 Kinwest Parkway, 
Suite 100

Irving 75063 972-762-0956 Yes

Chandra Brandt - CFRC Private Practice brandt.chandra@gmail.com 1226 Cadogan Squire San Antonio 78260 970-580-5219 No

Olivia Van Ness - CFRC Private Practice oliviavanness@gmail.com https://www.dallasintegrativecouns
eling.com/

17740 Preston Road, 
#100-C

Dallas 75252 469-623-7100 
Option 6

Yes

Angela Waggoner - CFRC Private Practice angela@myshcc.org www.myshcc.org P.O. Box 2476 / 2510 S 
Venice

Pearland 77588 281-678-4622 Yes

Carrie M. Allen - CFRC Private Practice carrie@regaloakcounseling.com regaloakcounseling.com 1285 N. Main St., Ste 
101

Mansfield 76063 682-651-7621 
Ext. 102

Yes

Mark Tovar - CFRC Private Practice mark@realcounselingtexas.com https://realcounselinginc.com 970 Fredericksburg Rd., 
Ste 101, #87

San Antonio 78229 210-588-0863 Yes

Delores Mower - CFRC Private Practice mower.delores@gmail.com www.deloresmowertherapist.com 10615 Perrin Beitel Rd, 
Suite 605

San Antonio 78217 210-324-1069 Yes

Jeanetta Henderson - CFRC Private Practice jeanettahenderson@gmail.com 2208 Hayes St McKinney 75071 214-274-9057 No

Lori St Ama - CFRC Private Practice ironpsych@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/lorista
malpc

1516 Vine Street Brownwood 76801 325-430-9618 No

Melissa Borski - CFRC Private Practice mdborski123@yahoo.com 5625 Turtle Way McKinney 75072 469-450-6158 Yes

Stacey Gooden - CFRC Private Practice stacey.gooden@hotmail.com 11250 Riverridge Park Ln Houston 77089 713-894-9804 No

Wayne Arnold - CFRC Private Practice warnold@cityofbastrop.org 1011 Hwy 71 W Bastrop 78602 512-303-9298 No

Carol Metkus - CFRC Private Practice cmetkus_houston1@comcast.ne
t

9218 Edgeloch Dr Spring 77379 832-274-8272 No

Jack Necroto - CFRC Private Practice jacknecroto@gmail.com https://www.topofthemorningthera
py.com

9525 Katy Frwy, Suite 
200

Houston 77024 713-703-4437 Yes

Michael Fischer - CFRC Private Practice fisch_757@hotmail.com 215 N Burberry Park Cir The Woodlands 77832 210-807-0357 No

Warriors Heart Intensive Outpatient 
Treatment

https://www.warriorsheart.com/la
w-enforcement/

756 Purple Sage Road Bandera 78003 888-378-1474 No

Mario Arredondo - CFRC Private Practice arredondolpc@gmail.com https://arredondocounseling.com/ 1846 Snake River Rd., 
Suite B

Katy 77449 281-782-8974 Yes

Meredith Magruder - CFRC Private Practice meredith@guidinglightcounselin
g.com

https://www.guidinglightcounseling
pllc.com

550 S. Watters Road, 
Suite 136

Allen 75013 214-945-4515 Yes

Tiffany Herndon - CFRC Private Practice tiffany.d.herndon@gmail.com https://www.therndoncounseling.co
m/

TELEHEALTH TELEHEALTH TELEHEALTH 512-761-6249 Yes

Allison Cooper - CFRC Private Practice aacooper99@gmail.com
https://www.solacecounselingcente
r.com/

1058 Asher Way, Suite 
400 Tyler 75703

Office - 903-952-
3757 / Personal - 
903-216-3056

Yes

Brandon Roberts - CFRC Private Practice brandonmrobertslpc@gmail.co
m

brandonrobertscounseling.com 1219 Dallas Street Port Neches 77651 409-234-5777 No

Tania Glenn Private Practice taniaglenn@gmail.com https://www.taniaglenn.com 1001 Cypress Creek Road 
Suites 303/304

Cedar Park 78613 512-323-6994 No

Robyn Bone - CFRC Private Practice robyn@familymatterscounseling
center.com

https://www.familymatterscounseli
ngcenter.com

1751 River Run, Suite 
200

Fort Worth 76177 817-361-4545 Ext 
2 

Yes
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